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power suppLiEs [

Madel Number Index

APS-001
APS-002
APS-003
APS-004
APS-007
APS-1102A
APS-7050
APS-7100
APS-7050E
APS- 7100E
APS-7200
APS-7300

GET-001
GET-002

GPC-1850D
GPC-3030D
GPC-3030DQ
GPC-3060D
GPC-6030D
GPD-2303S
GPD-3303D
GPD-3303S
GPD-4303S
GPE-1326
GPE-2323
GPE-3323
GPE- 4323
GPP-1326
GPP-2323
GPP-3323
GPP4323
GPR-0830HD
GPR-100H05D
GPR-11H30D
GPR-16H50D
GPR-1810HD
GPR-1820HD
GPR-1850HDN
GPR-3060D
GPR-30H10D
GPR-3510HD
GPR-6030D
GPR-6060D
GPR-7550D
GPR-3520HD
GPR-6015HD
GPR-7510HD
GPR-25H30D
GPR-35H20D
GPR-50H15D
GPR60H15D
GPR-100H05D
GPR-7510HD
GPR-6015HD
GPR-3520HD
GPs-001
GPS-1830D
GPS-1850D
GPS-3030
GPS-3030D
GPS-3030DD
GPS-2303
GPS-3303
GPs-4303
GPW-001
GPW-002
GPW-003

GRA-401
GRA-403
GRA-407
GRA-408
GRA-409
GRA-410-E
GRA-410-)

Accessory -- GPIB interface card

Accessory -- RS-232 / USB interface card

Accessory - Output Voltage Capacity (0 ~ 600Vrms)
Accessory -- Output Frequency Capacity (45~999.9Hz)
Accessory - RS-232 interface card

1kVA Programmable AC/DC Power Source

500V A Programmable Linear AC Power Source
1000VA Programmable Linear AC Power Source
500VAAC Power Source

1000VAAC Power Source

2000VA Programmable Linear AC Power Source
3000VA Programmable Linear AC Power Source

Accessory - Extended terminal for 30V/80V/160V models
Accessory — Extended terminal for 250V/800V models

195W, 3-Channel, Linear D.C. Power Supply

195W, 3-Channel, Linear D.C. Power Supply

195W, 3-Channel, Linear D.C. Power Supply

375W, 3-Channel, Linear D.C. Power Supply

375W, 3-Channel, Linear D.C. Power Supply

180W, 2-Channel, Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply
195W, 3-Channel, Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply
195W, 3-Channel, Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply
195W, 4-Channel, Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply
192W, Single Channel, Linear D.C. Power Supply

192W, 2-Channel, Linear D.C. Power Supply

217W, 3-Channel, Linear D.C. Power Supply

212W, 4-Channel, Linear D.C. Power Supply

Single-Output Programmable DC Power Supply
Dual-Output Programmable DC Power Supply
Three-Output Programmable DC Power Supply
Four-Output Programmable DC Power Supply

240W Linear D.C. Power Supply

500W Linear D.C. Power Supply

330W Linear D.C. Power Supply

800W Linear D.C. Power Supply

180W Linear D.C. Power Supply

360W Linear D.C. Power Supply

900W Linear D.C. Power Supply

180W Linear D.C. Power Supply

300W Linear D.C. Power Supply

350W Linear D.C. Power Supply

180W Linear D.C. Power Supply

360W Linear D.C. Power Supply

375W Linear D.C. Power Supply

700W Linear D.C. Power Supply

900W Linear D.C. Power Supply

750W Linear D.C. Power Supply

750W Linear D.C. Power Supply

700W Linear D.C. Power Supply

750W Linear D.C. Power Supply

900W Linear D.C. Power Supply

500W Linear D.C. Power Supply

750W Linear D.C. Power Supply

900W Linear D.C. Power Supply

700W Linear D.C. Power Supply

Accessory - Knob, Voltage/Current Protection Knob
54W Linear D.C. Power Supply

90W Linear D.C. Power Supply

90W Linear D.C. Power Supply, Analog Display
90W Linear D.C. Power Supply

90W Linear D.C. Power Supply

180W, 2-Channel, Linear D.C. Power Supply
195W, 3-Channel, Linear D.C. Power Supply
200W, 4-Channel, Linear D.C. Power Supply
Accessory - UL/CSA Power Cord, 3000mm
Accessory -- VDE Power Cord, 3000mm
Accessory - PS E Power Cord, 3000mm

Accessory - Rack Adapter Kit, 19", 4U Size
Accessory - Rack Adapter Kit, 19", 4U Size
Accessory - Rack Adapter Kit, 19", 4U Size
Accessory - Rack AdapterKit, 19", 4U Size
Accessory - Rack Adapter Kit, 19", 4U Size
Accessory - Rack Mount Kit (EIA), 19", 3U Size
Accessory - Rack Mount Kit (JIS), 19", 3U Size

D83
D83
D83
D83
D83
D59
D61
D61
D65
D65
D61
D61

D20
D20

D56

D56
D56
D56
D47
D47
D47

D53
D53
D53
D53
D48
D48
D48
D48
D42
D41
D42
D41
D43
D42
D41
D43
D42
D42

D43
D42
D41
D41
D41
D41
D41
D41
D41
D41
D41
D41
D41
D41
D83
D44
D44
D44
D44
D44
D55
Dss5
D55
D23
D23
D23

D87
D88
D88
D87
D88
D88
D88

GRA-413
GRA-414-E

GRA414:)

GRA418-E
GRA418|
GRA419-E
GRA-419.)
GRA-423
GRA-424
GRA427
GRA-429
GRA-430
GRA431:)
GRA431.E
GRJ-1101
GRJ-1102
GRM-001

GTL-104A
GTL-105A
GTL-120

GTL-121
GTL-122

GTL-123
GTL-130

GTL-134
GTL-201A

GTL-202
GTL-203A
GTL-204A

GTL-232
GTL-232A
GTL-240

GTL-246
GCTL-248
GTL-248
GTL-255
GTL-258

GUG-001
GUR- 001

PEL-001
PEL-002
PEL-003
PEL-004
PEL-005
PEL-006
PEL-007
PEL-008
PEL-009
PEL-010
PEL-011
PEL-012
PEL-013
PEL-014
PEL-2002A
PEL-2004A
PEL-2020A

PEL-2030A
PEL-2040A

PEL-2041A

PEL-3021
PEL-3041
PEL-3111
PEL-3211
PEL-3212
PEL-3322

Accessoty - Rack Mount Kit (EIA+]IS), 19", 3U Size for PEL-3211
Accessory - Rack Mount Kit (EIA), 19", 3U Size for PEL-
3021/3041/3111

Accessory -- Rack Mount Kit (JIS), 19", 3U Size for PEL-
3021/3041/3111

Accessory -- Rack Mount Kit (EIA), 19", 2U Size
Accessory -- Rack Mount Kit (JIS), 19", 2U Size
Accessory - Rack Mount Kit (EIA), 19", 2U Size
Accessory - Rack Mount Kit (JIS), 19", 2U Size
Accessory -- Rack Mount Kit, 19", 2U Size

Accessory -- Rack Mount Kit, 19", 2U Size

Accessory -- Rack Mount Kit, 19", 2U Size

Accessory- - Rack Mount Kit, 7U Size

Accessory -- Rack Mount Kit, 9U Size

Accessory - Rack Mount Kit (JIS)

Accessory -- Rack Mount Kit (EIA)

Accessory -- Module Cable {Q5m)

Accessory - Module Cable {1.5m)

Accessory- - Slide bracket 2pcs / set

Accessory - Test Lead, U-type to Alligator Test Lead, Max. Current
10A, 1000mm

Accessory - Test Lead, Alligator to Banana Test Lead, Max. Current
3A, 1000mm

Accessory - Test Lead, O-type to O-type Test Lead, Max. 40A,
1200mm

Accessory - Sense Lead, O-type to free Lead, 1200mm
Accessory -- Test Lead, U-type to Alligator Test Lead, Max. Current
40A, 1200mm

Accessory -- Test Lead, O-type to O-type Test Lead, 1200mm
Accessory - Test leads: 2 x red, 2 x black, for 250V/800V models,
1200mm

Accessory - Test leads for rear panel, 1200mm, 10A, 16 AWG
Accessory -- Ground Lead, Banana to Banana, European Terminal,
200mm

Accessory -- Sense Lead, Banana to Banana Lead, European
Terminal, 200mm

Accessory - Test Lead, Banana to Alligator, European Terminal,
Max. Current 3A, 1000mm

Accessory - Test Lead, Banana to Alligator, European Terminal,
Max. Current 10A, 1000mm

Accessory - RS-232C Cable, 9-pin, F-F Type, null modem, 2000mm
Accessory - RS-232C Cable, 9-pin, F-F Type, null modem, 2000mm
Accessory -- USB Cable, USB 2.0, A-B Type (. Type), 1200mm

Accessoty -- USB Cable, USB 2.0, A-B Type, 1200mm
Accessory -- GPIB Cable, Double Shielded, 2000mm
Accessory - Frame Link Cable, 300mm
Accessory -- Frame Link Cable, 300mm
Accessory -- GPIB Cable, 25 pins Micro-D Connector

Accessory - GPIB-USB Adaptor, GPIB to USB adaptor
Accessory -- RS232-USB Cable, 300mm

Accessory -- GPIB Card

Accessory - Rack Mount Kit, PEL-2000 Series

Accessory - Panel Cover

Accessory-- GPIB Card

Accessory -- Connect Cu Plate

Accessory -- Connect Cu Plate

Accessory -- Connect Cu Plate

Accessory -- Connect Cu Plate

Accessory -- Connect Cu Plate

Accessory - Dust filter

Accessory -- Load Input Terminal Cover

Accessory - Terminal Fittings Kits

Accessory - Flexible Terminal Cover

Accessory - |1/J2 Protection Plug

2-Slot Programmable D.C. Electronic Load Mainframe

4-Slot Programmable D.C. Electronic Load Mainframe

200W, Dual Channel D.C. Electronic Load Module, (1-80V, 20A,
100W) x 2

200W, Dual Channel D.C. Electronic Load Module, (1~80V, 5A, 30W)
& (1~80V, 40A, 250W)

350W, Single Channel D.C. Electronic Load Module, (1--80V, 70A,
35

350W, Single Channel D.C. Electronic Load Module, (2.5~500V, 10A,

350W)
175W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load

350W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load
1050W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load
2100W Booster Unit for PEL-3111 only
2100W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load
3150W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load

D88
D88

D88

D89

D89

D87
D87
D87

D87
D87

D87
D20

D10
D87

D87
D87
D87

D87
D87
D87

D87
D87
D84
D74
D10

D20
D20

D77
D77
D77
D77
D77
D77
D77

D77
D77
D77
D77
D77
D77
D81
D81
D81

D81

D81

D69
D69
D69
D69
D69
D69
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PEL-3323

PEL-3424

PEL-3533

PEL-3535

PEL-3744

PEL-3955

PEL-3021H
PEL-3041H
PEL-311TH
PEL-321TH
PEL-3212H
PEL-3322H
PEL-3323H
PEL-3424H
PEL-3533H
PEL-3535H
PEL-3744H
PEL-3955H
PEL-3031E
PEL-3032E

PFR-100M
PFR-100L

PLR-GU
PLR-LU
PLR-ARC
PLR-001
PLR-002
PLR 20-18
PLR 20-36
PLR 36-10
PLR 36-20
PLR 60-6
PLR 60-12

PPH-1503
PPH-1503D
PPS-3635
PPT-1830
PPT-3615

PSB-001
PSB-003

PSB-101
PSB-102
PSB-103
PSB-104
PSB-105
PSB-106
PSB-1400L
PSB-1400M
PSB-1800L
PSB-1800M
PSB-2400H
PSB-2400L
PSB-2400L2
PSB-2800H
PSB-2800L
PSB-2800LS
PSH-2018A
PSH-3610A
PSH-3620A
PSH-3630A
PSM-2010
PSM-3004
PSM-6003
PSP-2010
PSP-405
PSP-603
PSS-2005

3150W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load
4200W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load
5250W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load
5250W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load
7350W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load
9450W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load
175W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load
350W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load
1050W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load
2100W Booster Unit for PEL-3111 only
2100W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load
3150W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load
3150W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load
4200W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load
5250W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load
5250W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load
7350W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load
9450W Programmable D.C. Electronic Load

150V/60A/300W Programmable Single-channel D.C. Electronic Load
500V/15A/300W Programmable Single-channel D.C. Electronic Load

Fanless Multi-range D.C. Power Supply
Fanless Multi-range D.C. Power Supply

Accessory -- GPIB/USB Interface Card

Accessory - LAN/USB Interface Card

Accessory - External Analog Control Interface Card
Accessory - Parallel Connection Signal Cable(2~3 units)
Series Connection Signal Cable
(0~20V/0~18A/360W) Low Noise DC Power Supply
(0~20V/0~-36A/720W) Low Noise DC Power Supply
(0~36V/0~10A/360W) Low Noise DC Power Supply
(0~36V/0~20A/720W) Low Noise DC Power Supply
(0~60V/0~6A/360W) Low Noise DC Power Supply
(0-60V/0~12A/720W) Low Noise DC Power Supply

45W Programmable High Precision Linear D.C. Power Supply

45W/18W Programmable High Precision Linear D.C. Power Supply

126W Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply
138W, 3-Channel, Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply
126W, 3-Channel, Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply

Accessory -- GPIB Card

Accessory - Parallel connection kit (for horizontal installation), Kit
includes: (PSB-007 Joint Kit,Horizontal bus bar x 2, PSB-005 x1)

Accessory - Parallel connection kit (for vertical installation) Kit
includes: {PSB-007 Joint Kit, Verical bus barx 2, PSB-005 x 1)
Accessory - Parallel Connection Signal Cable

Accessory - Serial Connection Signal Cable

Accessory - Joint Kit: Includes 4 joining plates, [M3x6]screws x 4 ;

[M3xB]screw x 2

Accessory -- R$232C Cable (PSB-2000 Only)

Accessory - Cable for 2 units

Accessory - Cable for 3 units

Accessory - Cable for 4 units

Accessory - Cable for 2 units

Accessory -- GPIB card

Accessory -- Basic accessory kit

40V/40A/400W Programmable Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
160V/10A/400W Programmable Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
40V/80A/800W Pragrammable Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
160V/20A/800W Programmable Multi-Range D.C. Power Supply
400W Multi-Range Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
400W Multi-Range Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply

800W Multi-Range, 2-Channel, Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply

800W Multi-Range Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
800W Multi-Range Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
800W Slave (Booster) Unit For Current Extension Only

360W Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
360W Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
720W Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply

1080W Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
200W Programmable Dual-Range Linear D.C. Power Supply

120W Programmable Dual-Range Linear D.C. Power Supply
200W Programmable Dual-Range Linear D.C. Power Supply
200W Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
200W Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
200W Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
100W Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply

D69
D69
D69
D69
D&9
D69
D69
D69
D69
D69
D69
D69
D69
D69
D69
D69
D69
D69
D75
D75

D9
D9

D14

D14
D14
D14
D14
D13
D13
D13
D13
D13

D13

D35

D37
D45

D29
D29

D29

D29

D29

D29
D32
D32
D32
D32
D32
D31
D31
D31
D31
D31
D27
D27
D27
D27
D27
D27
D33
D33
D33
D33
D38
D38
D38
D34
D34
D34
D39

PSS-3203
PST-3201
PST-3202
PSU12.5-120
PSU20-76
PSU40-38
PSU60-25
PSU6-200
PSU-01A

PSU-01B
PSU-01C
PSU-02A

PSU-028
PSU-02C
PSU-03A

PSU-038
PSU-03C
PSU-232
PSU-485
PSU-GPIB
PSU-ISO-I
PSU-ISO-V
PSW160-14.4
PSW160-21.6
PSW160-7.2
PSW250-13.5
PSW250-4.5
PSW250-9
PSW30-108
PSW30-36
PSW30-72
PSW800-1.44
PSW3800-2.88
PSW300-4.32
PSW80-13.5
PSW80-27
PSW80-40.5
PSW-001
PSW-002
PSW-003
PSW-004
PSW-005
PSW-006
PSW-007
PSW-008
PSW-009
PSW-010
PSW-011
PSW-012

SPD-3606
SPS-1230
SPS-1820
SPs-2415
SPS-3610
SP5-606

96W Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply

96W, 3-Channel, Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply
158W, 3-Channel, Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply
1500W Programmable Switching DC Power Supply

1520W Programmable Switching DC Power Supply

1520W Programmable Switching DC Power Supply

1500W Programmable Switching DC Power Supply

1200W Programmable Switching DC Power Supply

Accessory - oins a vertical stack of 2 PSU units together. 2U-sized

handles x2, joining plates x2
Accessory - Bus Bar for 2 units in parallel operation

Accessory - Cable for 2 units in parallel operation

Accessory - Joins a vertical stack of 3 PSU units together. 3U-sized

handles x2, joining plates x2
Accessory - Bus Bar for 3 units in parallel operation
Accessory - Cable for 3 units in parallel operation

Accessory - Joins a vertical stack of 4 PSU units together. 4U-sized

handles x2, joining plates x2

Accessory - Bus Bar for 4 units in parallel operation
Accessory - Cable for 4 units in parallel operation
Accessory -- R$232 Cable with DB9 connector kit
Accessory -~ RS485 Cable with DB9 connector kit
Accessory - PSU GPIB Interface Card (Factory Installed)
Accessory -- Isolated Current Remote Control Card (Factory
Accessory - Isolated Voltage Remote Control Card (Factory
720W Multi-Range Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
1080W Multi-Range Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
360W Multi-Range Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
1080W Multi-Range Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
360W Multi-Range Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
720W Multi-Range Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
1080W Multi-Range Programmable Switching D.C, Power Supply
360W Multi-Range Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
720W Multi-Range Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
360W Multi-Range Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
720W Multi-Range Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
1080W Multi-Range Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
360W Multi-Range Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
720W Multi-Range Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
1080W Multi-Range Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
Accessory -- Accessory Kits

Accessory - Simple IDC Tool

Accessory - Contact Removal Tool

Accessory - Basic Accessory Kit for 30V/80V/160V models

Accessory - Series Operation Cable for 2 units(for 30V/80V/160V)

Accessory -- Parallel Operation Cable for 2 units

Accessory - Parallel Operation Cable for 3 units

Accessory - Basic Accessory Kit for 250V/800V models
Accessory - Output terminal cover for 30V/80V/160V models
Accessory - Large filter (Type 11/111)

Accessory - Output terminal cover for 250V/800V models

Accessory -- High voltage output terminal for 250V/800V model

375W, 3-Channel, Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
360W Switching D.C. Power Supply
360W Switching D.C. Power Supply
360W Switching D.C. Power Supply
360W Switching D.C. Power Supply
360W Switching D.C. Power Supply

D39
D46
D46
D21
D21
D21
D21
D21
D23

D23
D23
D23

D23
D23
D23

D23
D23
D23
D23
D23
D23
D23
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D17
D18
D18
D18
D18
D19
D19
D19
D19
D19
D19
D19
D19

D52
D40
D40
D40
D40
D40
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ACCESSORIES

MODEL DESCRIPTION APPLICABLE DEVICE

APS-001 GPIB interface card APS-7000 Series

APS-002 RS-232 / USB interface card APS-7050, APS-7100

APS-003 Output Voltage Capacity (0 ~ 600Vrms) APS-7000 Series

APS-DO4 Output Frequency Capacity (45~999.9Hz) APS-7000 Series

APS-007 RS-232 interface card APS-7200, APS-7300

GET-001 Extended terminal for 30V/80V/160V models PSW-Series

GET-002 Extended terminal for 250V/800V models PSW-Series

GPS-001 Knob, Voltage/Current Protection Knob GPS-x303 Series, SPD-3606

GPW-001 UL/CSA Power Cord, 3000mm PSU-Series

GPW-002 VDE Power Cord, 3000mm PSU-Series

GPW-003 PSE Power Cord, 3000mm PSU-Series

GRA401 Rack Mount Kit, 19", 4U Size GPC-Series, GPR-M Series, PPE-3323, PPS-3635, PPT-Series, PEL-300

GRA-403 Rack Mount Kit, 19", 4U Size PSH-Series

GRA407 Rack Mount Kit, 19", 4U Size PSM-Series, PST-Series

GRA403 Rack Mount Kit, 19", 4U Size PSS-Series

GRA409 Rack Mount Kit, 19", 5U Size APS-1102A

GRA410-E Rack Mount Kit (EIA), 19", 3U Size PSW-Series

GRA-410-) Rack Mount Kitt (JIS), 19", 3U Size PSW-Series

GRA413-E Rack Mount Kitt (EIA), 19", 3U Size PEL-3211/3211H

GRA-413-) Rack Mount Kitt (JIS), 19", 3U Size PEL-3211/3211H

GRA4T4E | Rack Mount Kit (EIA), 19, 3U Size PEL-3021(H)/3041(H)/3111(H), PEL:3000E Series

GRA414] | Rack Mount Kit (IS), 19°, 3U Size PEL-3021(H)/3041(H)/3111 (H), PEL-3000E Series

GRA418-E Rack Mount Kit (EIA), 19", 3U Size PSB-1000 Series

GRA-418-) Rack Mount Kit (JIS), 19*, 3U Size PSB-1000 Series

GRA419-E Rack Mount Kit (EIA), 19", 2U Size PCS-10001

GRA419-) Rack Mount Kit (JIS), 19", 2U Size PCS-10001

GRA423 Rack Mount Kit, 19", 2U Size APS-7000/7000E Series

GRA-424 Rack Mount Kit, 19", 3U Size PSB-2000 Series

GRA427 Rack Mount Kit, 19", 3U Size PLR-Series

GRA429 Rack Mount Kit, 7U Size APS-7200 Series

GRA-430 Rack Mount Kit, 9U Size APS-7300 Series

GRA431-] | Rack Mount Kit (JIS) PFR-Series

GRA431-E Rack Mount Kit (EIA) PFR-Series

GRJ-1101 Module Cable (0.5m) PSB-2000 Series, PLR-Series

GRJ-1102 Module Cable (1.5m) PLR-Series

GRM-001 Slide bracket 2pcs/set PSU-Series

GTL-104A | Test Lead, U-type to Alligator Test Lead, Max. Current 10A, 1000mm PFR/PSM/PSP[PSS[PST/GPC/GPD/GPP/GPR/GPS/GPE/PPT-Series, PPS-3635, SPD-3606

GTL-105A Test Lead, Alligator to Banana Test Lead, Max. Current 3A, 1000mm PFR/PSS/PST/GPC/GPD/GPP/GPR/GPS/PPT-Series, PEL-2000A, PPE-3323, SPD-3606, PCS-1000I

GTL-117 Test Lead, Banana to Probe Test Lead, 1200mm PPH-1503/1503D/1506D

GTL-120 Test Lead, O-type to O-type Test Lead, Max. 40A, 1200mm PEL-3000/3000H Series, PEL-2000A Series

GTL-121 Sense Lead, O-type to free Lead, 1200mm PEL-2000A Series

GTL-122 Test Lead, U-type to Alligator Test Lead, Max. Current 40A, 1200mm PSH-Series, GPR-U Series, GPR-H Series

GTL-123 Test Lead, O-type to O-type Test Lead, 1200mm PSW-Series, APS-7000 Series, PSB-1000 Series

GTL-130 Test leads: 2 x red, 2 x black, for 250V/800V models, 1200mm PSW-Series

GTL-134 Test leads for rear panel, 1200mm, 10A, 16 AWG PFR-Series

GTL-201A Ground Lead, Banana to Banana, European Terminal, 200mm AFG-200/100 Series, PSM Series, GPD-Series, GPP-Series, GPS-X303 Series, SPD-3606

GTL-202 Sense Lead, Banana to Banana Lead, European Terminal, 200mm PSM-Series

GTL-203A Test Lead, Banana to Alligator, European Terminal, Max. Current 3A, 1000mm PSS/PST/GPD/GPP/GPS/SPS-Series, SPD-3606, PPH-1503/1503D/1506D

GTL-204A | Test Lead, Banana to Alligator, European Terminal, Max. Current 10A, 1000mm PSM/PSP/PSS/GPS/GPE/PPT [PST/GPD/GPP-Series, SPD-3606, PPH-1503/1503D/1506D

GTL-207A Test Lead, Banana to Probe Test Lead, 800mm PCS-10001

GTL-232 RS-232C Cable, 9-pin, F-F Type, null modem, 2000mm PSH/PSM/PSS/PST-Series, APS-7000 Series, PEL-2000A Series

GTL-232A RS-232C Cable, 9-pin, F-F Type, null modem, 2000mm PSP-Series

GTL-234 RS-232C Cable, 9-pin, F-F Type, 2000mm APS-1102A

GTL-240 USB Cable, USB 2.0, A-B Type (L Type), 1200mm PSW.-Series, PSU-Series, APS-1102A, APS-7000 Series, PCS-10001

GTL-246 USB Cable, USB 2.0, A-B Type, 1200mm PFR-Series, PSU-Series, PSB-2000 Series, PPH-1503/1503D, GPD-Series, GPP-Series, APS-1102A, APS-
7000 Series, PEL-3000/3000H Series, PEL-3000E, PEL-2000A Series, PLR-Series

GTL-248 GPIB Cable, Double Shielded, 2000mm PSB-2000 Series, PPH-1503, PSW/PSU/PSH /PSM /PSS /PST/PPT-Series, PPS-3635, APS-7000 Series,
PEL-3000/3000H Series, PEL-3000E Series, PEL-2000A Series, PLR-Series

GTL-249 Frame Link Cable, 300mm PEL-2000A Series

GTL-250 GPIB Cable, Double Shielded, 600mm PSW/PSU/PSH-Series, PSB-2000 Series, APS-7000 Series

GTL-251 USB-GPIB Adapter, GPIB-USB-HS PSB-2000 Series, PPH-1503, PSW/PSU/PSH/PSM /PSS /PST /|PPT-Series, PPS-3635, APS-7000 Series,
PEL-3000/3000E/2000A Series, PLR-Series, GPP-Series

GTL-255 Frame Link Cable, 300mm PEL-3000/3000H Series

GTL-258 GPIB Cable, 25 pins Micro-D Connector PFR-Series

GUG-001 GPIB-USB Adaptor, GPIB to USB adaptor GDS-3000 Series, PSW-Series

GUR-001 RS232-USB Cable ,300mm PSW-Series

PCS-001 Basic Accessory Kit PCS-10001

PEL-001 GPIB Card PEL-2000A Series

PEL-011 Load Input Terminal Cover PEL-3000/3000H Series

PEL-012 Terminal Fittings Kits PEL-3000/3000H Series

PEL-013 Flexible Terminal Cover PEL-3000/3000H Series

PEL014 J1/)2 Protection Plug PEL-3000/3000H Series

PEL-002 Rack Mount Kit, PEL-2000 Series Rack Mount Kit PEL-2000A Series

PEL-003 Panel Cover PEL-2000A Series

PEL-004 GPIB Card PEL-3000/3000H Series, PEL-3000E Series

PEL-005 Connect Cu Plate PEL-3000/3000H Series

PEL-006 Connect Cu Plate PEL-3000/3000H Series

PEL-007 Connect Cu Plate PEL-3000/3000H Series

| PEL-008 Connect Cu Plate PEL-3000/3000H Series
PEL-009 Connect Cu Plate PEL-3000/3000H Series

Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd.
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ACCESSORIES

MODEL DESCRIPTION APPLICABLE DEVICE
| PEL-010 Dust filter PEL-3000/3000H Series, PEL-3000E Series

PLR-GU GPIB/USB Interface Card PLR-Series

PLR-LU LAN/USB Interface Card PLR-Series

PLR-ARC External Analog Control Interface Card PLR-Series

PLR-001 Parallel Connection Signal Cable(2~3 units) PLR-Series

PLR002 Series Connection Signal Cable PLR-Series

PSB-001 GPIB Card PSB-2000 Series, PSB-1000 Series

PSB-003 Parallel connection kit (for horizontal installation), Kit includes: (PSB-007 Joint PSB-2000 Series, PSB-1000 Series
Kit,Horizontal bus bar x 2, PSB-005 x1)

PSB-004 Parallel connection kit (for vertical installation) Kit includes: (PSB-007 Joint Kit, Verical PSB-2000 Series, PSB-1000 Series
bus barx 2, PSB-005x 1)

PSB-005 Parallel Connection Signal Cable PSB-2000 Series, PSB-1000 Series

PSB-006 Serial Connection Signal Cable PSB-2000 Series, PSB-1000 Series

PSB-007 Joint Kit: Includes 4 joining plates, [M3x6]screws x 4 ; [M3x8]screw x 2 PSB-2000 Series

" PSB-008 RS232C Cable (PSB-2000 Only) PSB-2000 Series

PSB-101 Cable for 2 units of PSB-1000 units in parallel mode connection PSB-1000 Series

PSB-102 Cable for 3 units of PSB-1000 units in parallel mode connection PSB-1000 Series

PSB-103 Cable for 4 units of PSB-1000 units in parallel mode connection PSB-1000 Series

PSB-104 Cable for 2 units of PSB-1000 units in series mode connection PSB-1000 Series

PSB-105 GPIB card PSB-1000 Series

PSB-106 basic accessory kit : M4 terminal screws and washers x 2, M8 terminal bolts, nuts and PSB-1000 Series
washers x 2, analog control protection dummy x 1, analog control lock level x 2, short bar x 1

PSU-01A Joins a vertical stack of 2 PSU units together. 2U-sized handles x2, joining plates x2 PSU-Series

PSU-01B Bus Bar for 2 units in parallel operation PSU-Series

PSU-01C Cable for 2 units in parallel operation PSU-Series

PSU-02A Joins a vertical stack of 3 PSU units together. 3U-sized handles x2, joining plates x2 PSU-Series

PSU-02B Bus Bar for 3 units in parallel operation PSU-Series

PSU-02C Cable for 3 units in parallel operation PSU-Series

PSU-03A Joins a vertical stack of 4 PSU units together. 4U-sized handles x2, joining plates x2 PSU-Series

PSU-03B Bus Bar for 4 units in parallel operation PSU-Series

PSU-03C Cable for 4 units in parallel operation PSU-Series

PSU-232 RS232 Cable with DB9 connector kit PSU-Series, PFR-Series

PSU-485 RS485 Cable with DB9 connector kit PSU-Series, PFR-Series

PSU-GPIB PSU GPIB Interface Card (Factory Installed) PSU-Series

PSU-ISO-I Isolated Current Remote Control Card (Factory Installed) PSU-Series

PSU-ISO-V | Isolated Voltage Remote Control Card (Factory Installed) PSU-Series

PSW-001 Accessory Kits PSW-Series, PSB-1000 Series

PSW-002 Simple IDC Tool PSW-Series, PSB-1000 Sevies

PSW-003 Contact Removal Tool PSW-Series, PSB-1000 Series

PSW-004 Basic Accessory Kit for 30V/80V/160V models PSW-Series

PSW-005 Series Operation Cable for 2 units. (30V/80V/160V models moly) PSW-Series

PSW-006 Parallel Operation Cable for 2 units. PSW-Series

PSW-007 Parallel Operation Cable for 3 units. PSW-Series

PSW-008 Basic Accessory Kit for 250V/800V models PSW-Series

PSW-009 Output terminal cover for 30V/80V/160V models PSW-Series

PSW-010 Large filter (Type 11/111) PSW-Series

PSW-011 Output terminal cover for 250V/800V models PSW-Series

PSW-012 High voltage output terminal for 250V/800V model PSW-Series

Simply Reliable ' Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd.
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ACCESSORIES

GTL-101 GTL-105A GTL-104A
GTL-120 GTL-121 GTL-122
GTL-123 GTL-201A GTL-202
GTL-203A GTL-204A GTL-232
GTL-232A GTL-240 GTL-246
GTL-248 GTL-250 GTL-253
j \ '
..J “-w}

GRA-401 Rack Mount Kit

L

GRA-408 Rack Mount Kit
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ACCESSORIES

PEL-002 Rack Mount Kit

For:PEL-2000A Series

GRA-409 Rack Mount Kit
For: APS-1102A

GRA-403 Rack Mount Kit
For: PSH-Series

GRA-410-| Rack Mount Kit (JIS)
For : PSW-Series

GRA-407 Rack Mount Kit

For : PSM-Series, PST-Series

GRA-410-E Rack Mount Kit (EIA)

For : PSW-Series

GRA-413-] Rack Mount Kit (JIS)
For: PEL-3211

GRA-414-] Rack Mount Kit (JIS)
For: PEL-3021/3041/3111

GRA-413-E Rack Mount Kit (EIA)

For: PEL-3211

GRA-414-E Rack Mount Kit (EIA)

For: PEL-3021/3041/3111

GRA-423 Rack Mount Kit
For : APS-7050/7100/7050E/7100E Series

s

GRA-424 Rack Mount Kit
For: PSB-2000 Series

GRA-418-] Rack Mount Kit (JIS)
For : PSB-1000 Series

GRA-419 Rack Mount Kit (JIS)
oy For: PCS-10001
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ACCESSORIES

GRA-418-E Rack Mount Kit (EIA)
For : PSB-1000 Series

GRA-419 EIA Rack Mount Kit
For : PCS-1000

Weosovose HWeowosose

o

GRA-424 Rack Mount Kit
For : PSB-2000 Series

O

e

GRA-427 Rack Mount Kit (EIA+)1S)
For: PLR-Series

GRA-429 Rack Mount Kit
For : APS-7200 Series

GRA-430 Rack Mount Kit
For : APS-7300 Series

619.3

GRA-431-] Rack Mount Kit (JIS)with AC 100v/200V

For : PFR-Series

GRA-431-E Rack Mount Kit (EIA)with AC 100v/200V

For: PFR-Series

3893
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GWINSTEK WINS TAIWAN EXCELLENCE AWARD

. = N7

Zag)
B g
.\‘ C 1200 CDM-906X Series GPM-8213 GSP-9330

LoRa Tester 6172 Digit Dusl Measurement Multimeter Digital Power Meter 3.25GHz Spectrum Analyzer
L o
= N7 B AR

TAIWAN EXCELLENCE

GDS-300/200 Series GDS-1000-U Series GDS-2000E Series AFG-3000 Series PEL-3000 Series
Digital Storage Oscilloscope  Digital Storage Oscilloscope  Digital Storage Oscilloscope  Arbitrary Function Generator  Programmable D.C. Electronic Load

GWINSTEK WINS TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION AWARD

v GDS-300/200 Series GDS-2000E Series

Rl AR
TAITRONICS

PSB-1000 Series

Multi.range D.C. Powes Supply

PPH-1503 AFG-2225 GDS-3000 Series GSP-9330

Programmable High Precision D.C. Power Supphy Arbitrary Function Cenerator Digital Storage Oscilloscope 3.25CHz Spectrum Analyzer

Simply Reliable | Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd.

ELECTRONIC LOAD -



For more information, please visit our website: http://www.gwinstek.com

DISTRIBUTOR :

Specifications subject to change without notice

Global Headquarters

GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.

No.7-1, Jhongsing Road, Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
T +886-2-2268-0389 F +886-2-2268-0639

E-mail: marketing@goodwill.com.tw

China Subsidiary

GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT (SUZHOU) CO,, LTD.
No. 521, Zhujiang Road, Snd, Suzhou }iangsu 215011 China
T +86-512-6661-7177 F +86-512-6661-7277

Malaysia Subsidiary

GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT (SEA) SDN. BHD.

No. 1-3-18, Elit Avenue, Jalan Mayang Pasir 3,
11950 Bayan Baru, Penang, Malaysia

T +604-6111122 F +604-6115225

Europe Subsidiary
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT EURO B.V.

De Run 5427A, 5504DG Veldhoven, THE NETHERLANDS
T+31(0)40-2557790 F +31(0)40-2541194
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U.S.A. Subsidiary

INSTEK AMERICA CORP.

5198 Brooks Street Montclair, CA 91763, U.S.A.
T +1-909-399-3535 F +1-909-399-0819

Japan Subsidiary

TEXIO TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION.
7F Towa Fudosan Shin Yokohama Bldg., 2-18-13 Shin
Yokohama, Kohoku-ku, Yokohama, Kanagawa,
222-0033 Japan

T +81-45-620-2305 F +81-45-534-7181

Korea Subsidiary

GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT KOREA CO,, LTD.
Room No0.503, Gyeonginro 775 (Mullae-Dong 3Ga,
Ace Hightech-City B/D 1Dong), Yeongduengpo-Gu,
Seoul 150093, Korea.

T +82-2-3439-2205 F +82-2-3439-2207

India Subsidiary
GW INSTEK INDIA LLP.
N©0.2707/B&C, 1™ Floor UNNATHI Building,

E-Block, Sahakara Nagar, Bengaluru-560 092. India
T +91-80-6811-0600 F +91-80-6811-0626
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